
.g , . -

... s.

Al4ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
'

PAGE OF PACL5
4 . .. .

1.CONTRACTIOCODE
* ' j | p

2. AMENOMEre/MOOaf tCAY40N tto, J. LF F gCTIVE DAT E 4. HtiGUISITION/PUaCH ASC REQ. NO. S. PROJEC T t10. (// epphet63e) '

- F.iv'e ( 5') 4/3/ff .RES 87-396 dtd 4/25/88 -

# 7. ADMINISTCRED BY (t/ other than item 6) |6. ISSUED BY
,

U.S.NuclearliegulatoryCommissiob ..

Division 6.f Contracts & Property Management
~

Washington,~D.C. 20555
- . .

8. N AME ANO ADORESS OF CONT R ACTOR (No., street. county, State end ZIP Code) t,-) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICtTATION NO.

The Regents o'f the Universit'y of California
~

Office of Research Development and Administration su.DATEOrsusiTEuil)

University of Cali.fornia'
Santa Barbara,. California 23106 noA. uOOiF CATION OF CONT RACT/OROcR

NO.

X NRC-04-871396
Loo. DATEO (SEE ITEM 43)

CODE | FACIUTY CODE 3/5/86
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

' b The abow humbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item'14. The' hour and date specified for rehipt o'f bffers . is extendedc '. is ndt en-
ten d.
of firs must ackn'owledge receipt of this amendment prioi to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:.

(a) O'y compteting items 8 and 15.and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
submitted; or tel By separate letter or telegram which inctodes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO DE RECEtVED AT THE PLACE DEStGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN F5 EJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or ietter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI ATION DAT A (l/ reewired)

B&R No.:.60-19-20-03 FIN No.: D1341 APPN No.: 31 X0200.608 Obligate: $150,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT. MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBE 0 IN ITEM 14.'
'" ' '8"''"'""''*"*''"''"^" '*S''" " ' " ' " " " ' ' ^ " ' " ^ ' ' " ' " ' ' " 'W ^ In*Ci"8@ER N8.M PTMYL.*""5"^""

'
O. THE ABOVE NUMBEREO CONT A ACT/O A OCR IS MOOtFICO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as changes on payeng o// ice,'

appropriation date, e tc.) SET FOR TH IN IT EM 14, PUrt$UANT TO T HE AUTHORITY OF F A R 43.lo3(c).-

C. THt$ SUPPLEVEN T AL AOR EEME '4T 15 LNT ERE D INT O PURSU AN T TO AUTHORt T Y OFp

D. o t HE n (Specsty type o/ mods /wa toon and eu thoruty)

X Limitation of Funds Clause FAR 52.232-22

E. IMPO RT ANT: Contrauor h is not, b is required to sign this document and return Copies to the issuing Of fiCe.

TrbEsC a m nON OF AMENOMEN T/MouthC ATION forsenind by UcPsectiori headengs,includma scheirateon/ contract sutvect m;#rer schere feassb!<.J ;

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding to the contract. Now, !

therefore, the following changes are hereby made: )
1

1. Section G.1, Consideratior., paragraphs "2" and "3" are revised to read as follows: |

"2. Total funds currently available .for payment and allotted to this contract
are increased by $150,000.00 f rom $450,000.00 to $600,000.00."

.

"3. Lt is . estimated that the amount . current ly al. lotted will coyer performance
of work required to produce the reporting requirements through-

July 30,.1988 as identified in Figure 6.1 (page 20) of the Contractor's i

ge,g,g,ou .. n.,... an t.r,,, a w coe ii.oe, o # . e oc um.oi ....,. .. io n.,, , A o, i o A a, ne..ioto,. < *,,,... ..m.ios v o< n. ... a.. in ,u n ..,c.
|.

iSA. N AME ANO itiLE OF SiONER (Type or printf 16A. N AMC AND tit LE OF COtti RACitP4G OF F4CE84 (Type or prmt)

Paul J. Edgeworth
ISB. Cor4 T H AC i t + 'U6 F E HOR I S(. Onit. 58 Grit u 16 tl. so 1( ST AT ES Of g.a L H I C A 16C. D A ll. 5 G '4 t D '

ff//$~ is& w J !ih..n . ri ;. istu e..-;,i ~
~ . k., S""

.a , o

f /'

NS*4 754o on IS? 6o7o (J ST ANDAHO FORM 30 (Hf v.10 ele
rREviOUs EOmOr4 UNUS AOLc 8806170199 880606

PDR CONTR r AR oeo toy GSA
n,,,c. ns

Cr Ri $2.2o
NRC-04-87-396 PDR

___ _ _--___ - _ _ _ - - - - ___ _ - ____________________ __ -___ - ____ . _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - . _ - _ . - _ _



"

. . . . . ,

<~ .
.

|

NRC-04-87-396
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

technical proposal."

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged, including the contract
total amount of $716,056.00.

.

|

|

|


